Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 28 June 2024
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 28 June 2024 - 1:13 PM

Greyhound

Open Maiden Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Marinoff
Copper Country
Tungkillo
Obliterated
Plodding Along

Parrakie

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Wirrulla Harry
Son Of Maple
Mallee Storm
Lektra Remi

Let's Go Sam

Pippa's Hero

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Glorious Bella
Victa Kerle
Bourne Nicko
Slim Rusty
Spring Ignite

Fentons Rise

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)

Midnight Sun
Kilkerran
Punching Poncho

Woodside Frankie

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/530

Skye Made Me
Finniss Redeem
Mixed Dozen
Dishonest

Federal Flash

Last

24.7
29.3
27.8
294
33.0
23.8

34.4
30.8
29.9
23.8
33.0
30.3

28.1
26.1
32.4
27.9
29.0
259

28.3
28.6
25.2

290.2

27.2
31.9
31.2
25.2
32.7

This

24.5
204
27.6
284
32.7
23.9

34.0
311
290.8
23.5
33.4
30.3

28.4
26.3
33.2
28.0
29.3
26.1

28.6
28.5
255

29.5

26.8
32.3
30.9
25.2
33.2

Variance

-0.2
0.1
-0.2
-1.0
-0.3
0.1

-0.4
0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.4
0.0

0.3
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.3

-0.4
0.4
-0.3
0.0
0.5



MBR Friday, 28 June 2024

Box Greyhound

Race# 6 Grade 6 (sa)/Provincial 1/395

1 Spice Boy
Showtime Mclaren

Let's Go Kay

A W N

Victa Debbie
Woodside Viking
Ibrox Goram

Chester Keeping

o0 N o O

Sudoku Nala

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395

1 Far Out Lexi

2 Midnight Token
3 Sudoku Rosie
4 Cherry Lane

6 Urana Lightning
7 Murphy Mclaren
8 Gold Loki

Race# 8 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/455

1 Victa Marli

3 Strawberry Sweet

4 Bronze Titan
Adhana Rico

7 Fantastic Tommy

8 Hidden Stones

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

1 Jabuk

2 Bandit Hazel

4 Dark Moonshine
6 Tak Mashido

8 Rafferty Blues

Race# 10 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/395

1 Woodside Star

2 Victory Club

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 28 June 2024 - 1:13 PM

Last

32.0
30.7
27.6
30.9
34.9
33.3
35.5
25.6

27.2
253
24.6
26.2
32.9
35.6
25.7

291
291
33.2
30.2
31.1
30.2

33.9
24.7
31.6
33.0
31.2

35.9
30.1

This

32.0
30.9
27.5
30.6
35.4
32.6
35.6
25.8

27.2
254
24.8
25.8
32.8
35.6
26.0

29.3
28.7
33.0
30.2
31.1
30.2

33.3
24.7
321
33.1
31.3

35.9
20.8

Variance

0.0
0.2
-0.1
-0.3
0.5
-0.7
0.1
0.2

0.0
0.1
0.2
-0.4
-0.1
0.0
0.3

0.2
-0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.6
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.0
-0.3

2/3



MBR Friday, 28 June 2024

Box Greyhound

4 My Reason

5 Fiorano

7 Bionic Blues

8 Miracle To Excel

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 28 June 2024 - 1:13 PM

Last

30.9
290.8
26.2
36.0

This
31.0
30.1
259
36.5

Variance

0.1
0.3
-0.3
0.5

3/3



